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Sunday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Dave Paquin 19 S001 19 218 286 242 266 286 223 1017 1017 1
2 Ryan Chiaradio 16 S001 16 232 258 224 258 229 247 958 958 2
3 Frank Calca 27 S002 11 219 258 247 210 237 258 952 952 3
4 Ian Fitzpatrick 20 S002 20 187 290 228 191 290 211 920 920 4
5 Stephanie Della-Bernar 20 S001 20 176 249 249 204 226 235 914 914 5
6 Greg C. Green 15 S001 15 207 237 237 235 199 237 908 908 6
7 Tim Healey 22 S001 22 226 258 258 224 179 247 908 908 6
8 Charles Sears 23 S001 23 191 266 249 210 181 266 906 906 8
9 Robert L. Toth 16 S002 16 213 269 219 188 269 226 902 902 9

10 Stephen Major 24 S001 24 216 269 234 269 212 186 901 901 10
11 Jalen Scott-Jones 16 S002 16 204 255 255 230 210 206 901 901 10
12 Ricky LaRouche 19 S001 19 217 256 246 200 195 256 897 897 12
13 Jordan Howey 14 S001 14 201 288 288 185 227 193 893 893 13
14 Tyler Hurne 8 S001 7 213 266 266 185 219 221 891 891 14
15 Peter Licata 5 S002 5 231 257 257 246 171 212 886 886 15
16 Cameron Beardsley 12 S001 12 218 279 279 201 188 196 864 864 16
17 Bob Smith 7 S002 7 202 257 205 257 187 211 860 860 17
18 Jamyson Mathieu 25 S002 14 210 238 205 235 179 238 857 857 18
19 Cheryl Pape 20 S001 20 195 267 145 190 267 254 856 856 19
20 Evan Thro 6 S001 6 232 225 205 225 214 212 856 856 19
21 Nick Korytkowski 18 S001 18 223 256 222 256 141 234 853 853 21
22 Dennis Bissonette 27 S002 18 215 245 197 227 245 184 853 853 21
23 Kevin Thibeault 24 S001 24 223 247 201 247 214 189 851 851 23
24 Dylan Ouillette 1 S002 1 207 247 247 220 211 171 849 849 24
25 Justin Veal 13 S002 13 214 245 164 245 215 221 845 845 25
26 Colby Hagemoser 5 S001 5 208 245 202 245 186 203 836 836 26
27 Ethan Reyes 28 S002 17 195 244 199 244 190 198 831 831 27
28 Carl Hartley, Sr 9 S001 9 195 234 213 197 234 185 829 829 28
29 Gerry Fortier 17 S001 17 205 257 210 193 168 257 828 828 29
30 Aaron Major 15 S002 15 230 217 216 217 189 205 827 827 30
31 William Gifford 12 S001 12 148 220 220 215 181 209 825 825 31
32 Michael Tessier 18 S001 18 227 247 206 247 191 181 825 825 31
33 Kyle Snyder 14 S002 14 197 234 234 189 182 214 819 819 33
34 Jackson Payne 6 S001 7 200 240 195 238 240 145 818 818 34
35 John Handy 3 S001 3 161 247 168 191 202 247 808 808 35
36 Nicholas Dalterio 27 S002 21 188 232 196 232 192 188 808 808 35
37 William Soderquist 18 S001 18 218 238 157 238 211 199 805 805 37
38 Nelson Brown, Sr 3 S002 3 186 221 180 188 221 216 805 805 37
39 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 20 S002 20 195 227 163 201 227 200 791 791 39
40 Chris Mccormick 29 S002 10 195 246 194 246 154 196 790 790 40
41 Tyler C. Plante 4 S001 4 207 267 267 197 148 177 789 789 41
42 Thomas Scherrer 22 S001 22 221 233 162 199 233 190 784 784 42
43 Jay Payne 10 S001 10 195 220 220 205 154 200 779 779 43
44 Brett Billman 21 S001 21 202 236 166 236 172 201 775 775 44
45 Myles Atkins 8 S001 8 187 212 212 187 179 191 769 769 45
46 Brandon Williams 11 S001 11 207 219 205 219 201 144 769 769 45
47 Devan Wawrzynowicz 27 S002 4 182 216 216 207 167 179 769 769 45
48 Nate Clarke 26 S002 16 220 203 203 192 192 181 768 768 48
49 Richard Williams 8 S002 8 175 231 231 204 142 190 767 767 49
50 Matthew Caramante 16 S001 16 197 227 186 189 164 227 766 766 50
51 Roland Welch 5 S002 5 198 211 211 172 185 197 765 765 51
52 Jay Barrios 17 S001 17 197 227 227 188 161 178 754 754 52
53 Paul Furtado 1 S002 1 181 215 195 195 215 148 753 753 53
54 Jon Lundie 11 S002 11 193 219 219 170 172 189 750 750 54
55 Michael Clapp 15 S001 15 200 212 193 212 157 178 740 740 55
56 Josh Veal 10 S001 10 186 212 191 181 212 155 739 739 56
57 Joe Welch 6 S002 6 191 201 186 201 167 185 739 739 56
58 Chris Brown 29 S002 14 205 211 186 174 168 211 739 739 56
59 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 191 213 197 168 151 213 729 729 59
60 Steve Gray 28 S002 4 165 220 135 191 220 180 726 726 60
61 Joe Fiducia 21 S002 21 165 190 166 190 188 180 724 724 61
62 Candice Kinsella 10 S001 10 157 211 182 158 211 170 721 721 62
63 Tristan Erickson 6 S001 6 183 188 182 188 169 176 715 715 63
64 Michael Rose 28 S002 13 209 185 170 178 185 178 711 711 64
65 Nelson Brown, Jr 28 S002 4 192 184 179 171 175 184 709 709 65
66 Mark Merrow 3 S001 3 205 191 183 169 191 165 708 708 66
67 Dylan Crowley 19 S002 19 182 191 151 178 191 184 704 704 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Don Frye 24 S001 24 208 187 184 178 187 152 701 701 68
69 Bill Kempton 29 S002 19 183 196 148 159 196 192 695 695 69
70 Sarah Tartaglio 8 S001 8 160 216 169 160 148 216 693 693 70
71 Angelo L. Sauro 23 S002 23 178 219 219 170 192 112 693 693 70
72 Mike Stromley 1 S001 1 188 179 174 179 165 174 692 692 72
73 Traci DesRosiers 13 S001 13 163 197 162 152 197 176 687 687 73
74 Matt Hansen 7 S002 7 200 193 171 166 193 157 687 687 73
75 Jim Shivek 2 S002 2 203 208 147 148 208 175 678 678 75
76 Jianna Transue 25 S002 22 147 182 169 173 154 182 678 678 75
77 Jim Stedman 9 S002 9 175 199 161 199 157 159 676 676 77
78 Bill Loomis 23 S002 23 191 196 153 180 196 147 676 676 77
79 Rick Gray 2 S001 1 165 195 195 131 183 166 675 675 79
80 Matthew Quessy 12 S002 22 204 180 173 180 158 164 675 675 79
81 Cameron West 14 S001 14 153 177 158 171 177 168 674 674 81
82 Ryan Honda 27 S002 2 126 191 143 191 189 143 666 666 82
83 Peter Daigle 12 S001 12 157 206 145 156 155 206 662 662 83
84 Nikki Hartley 9 S001 9 165 204 119 166 171 204 660 660 84
85 Pablo Gano 29 S002 10 208 170 149 161 160 170 640 640 85
86 Scott Labonte 10 S002 10 163 209 169 125 134 209 637 637 86
87 Dylan Brown 3 S002 3 141 201 145 125 201 159 630 630 87
88 Jason Collura 12 S002 12 145 187 158 187 171 100 616 616 88
89 Dawn Halliday 14 S001 14 158 193 193 110 145 131 579 579 89
90 Jacob DesRosiers 13 S001 13 169 176 114 176 146 128 564 564 90
91 Stephen Major 26 S002 18 216 231 230 189 231 215 865 865 101
92 Jordan Howey 26 S002 22 201 232 232 225 208 189 854 854 102
93 Evan Thro 26 S002 20 232 237 215 214 237 187 853 853 103
94 Jamyson Mathieu 5 S001 5 210 235 178 200 213 235 826 826 104
95 Dennis Bissonette 21 S001 21 215 237 175 173 237 232 817 817 105
96 Frank Calca 20 S001 20 219 213 186 196 205 213 800 800 106
97 Kevin Thibeault 26 S002 18 223 213 204 213 194 189 800 800 106
98 Colby Hagemoser 25 S002 17 208 222 222 194 185 193 794 794 108
99 Jackson Payne 28 S002 24 200 220 220 209 166 189 784 784 109
100 Devan Wawrzynowicz 4 S001 4 182 213 179 206 213 168 766 766 110
101 Ethan Reyes 23 S001 23 195 214 175 214 206 165 760 760 111
102 Nicholas Dalterio 22 S001 22 188 258 162 167 171 258 758 758 112
103 Nate Clarke 6 S001 6 220 187 183 187 185 179 734 734 113
104 Jay Payne 28 S002 24 195 195 181 195 178 167 721 721 114
105 Tristan Erickson 25 S002 15 183 195 159 195 174 185 713 713 115
106 Myles Atkins 26 S002 12 187 218 183 218 163 142 706 706 116
107 Steve Gray 2 S001 2 165 217 217 163 168 153 701 701 117
108 Josh Veal 27 S002 8 186 191 191 179 191 139 700 700 118
109 Traci DesRosiers 25 S002 6 163 202 192 145 202 139 678 678 119
110 Carl Hartley, Sr 26 S002 2 195 201 201 177 165 134 677 677 120
111 Cameron West 27 S002 12 153 193 193 193 147 140 673 673 121
112 Nelson Brown, Jr 2 S001 2 192 179 162 150 179 179 670 670 122
113 Michael Clapp 28 S002 24 200 191 168 126 191 172 657 657 123
114 Ryan Honda 4 S001 4 126 179 137 131 179 150 597 597 124
115 Sarah Tartaglio 26 S002 8 160 164 145 128 152 164 589 589 125
116 Jianna Transue 11 S001 11 147 161 161 108 151 145 565 565 126
117 Jacob DesRosiers 25 S002 6 169 179 179 128 110 125 542 542 127
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 William Gifford 1 2 S001 1 2 148 220 270 220 215 181 209 825 200 1025 1025 1 160.00
2 Dave Paquin 1 9 S001 1 9 218 286 286 242 266 286 223 1017 1017 1017 2 110.00
3 Stephanie Della-Bernar 2 0 S001 2 0 176 249 273 249 204 226 235 914 9 6 1010 1010 3 110.00
4 Ian Fitzpatrick 2 0 S002 2 0 187 290 303 228 191 290 211 920 5 2 972 972 4 110.00
5 John Handy 3 S001 3 161 247 286 168 191 202 247 808 156 964 964 5 110.00
6 Ryan Chiaradio 1 6 S001 1 6 232 258 258 224 258 229 247 958 958 958 6 130.00
7 Frank Calca 2 7 S002 1 1 219 258 258 247 210 237 258 952 952 952 7 160.00
8 Charles Sears 2 3 S001 2 3 191 266 275 249 210 181 266 906 3 6 942 942 8 110.00
9 Greg C. Green 1 5 S001 1 5 207 237 237 237 235 199 237 908 908 908 9 110.00

1 0 Tim Healey 2 2 S001 2 2 226 258 258 258 224 179 247 908 908 908 9 130.00
1 1 Robert L. Toth 1 6 S002 1 6 213 269 269 219 188 269 226 902 902 902 1 1 110.00
1 2 Stephen Major 2 4 S001 2 4 216 269 269 234 269 212 186 901 901 901 1 2 130.00
1 3 Jalen Scott-Jones 1 6 S002 1 6 204 255 255 255 230 210 206 901 901 901 1 2 500.00
1 4 Ricky LaRouche 1 9 S001 1 9 217 256 256 246 200 195 256 897 897 897 1 4 250.00
1 5 Candice Kinsella 1 0 S001 1 0 157 211 254 182 158 211 170 721 172 893 893 1 5 130.00
1 6 Jordan Howey 1 4 S001 1 4 201 288 288 288 185 227 193 893 893 893 1 5 110.00
1 7 Tyler Hurne 8 S001 7 213 266 266 266 185 219 221 891 891 891 1 7 80.00
1 8 Peter Licata 5 S002 5 231 257 257 257 246 171 212 886 886 886 1 8 80.00
1 9 Jianna Transue 2 5 S002 2 2 147 182 232 169 173 154 182 678 200 878 878 1 9 80.00
2 0 Cheryl Pape 2 0 S001 2 0 195 267 272 145 190 267 254 856 2 0 876 876 2 0 80.00
2 1 Richard Williams 8 S002 8 175 231 256 231 204 142 190 767 100 867 867 2 1 40.00
2 2 Ryan Honda 2 7 S002 2 126 191 241 143 191 189 143 666 200 866 866 2 2 40.00
2 3 Steve Gray 2 8 S002 4 165 220 255 135 191 220 180 726 140 866 866 2 2 40.00
2 4 Cameron Beardsley 1 2 S001 1 2 218 279 279 279 201 188 196 864 864 864 2 4 20.00
2 5 Joe Fiducia 2 1 S002 2 1 165 190 225 166 190 188 180 724 140 864 864 2 4 20.00
2 6 Cameron West 1 4 S001 1 4 153 177 224 158 171 177 168 674 188 862 862 2 6
2 7 Nelson Brown, Sr 3 S002 3 186 221 235 180 188 221 216 805 5 6 861 861 2 7
2 8 Bob Smith 7 S002 7 202 257 257 205 257 187 211 860 860 860 2 8
2 9 Jamyson Mathieu 2 5 S002 1 4 210 238 238 205 235 179 238 857 857 857 2 9
3 0 Evan Thro 6 S001 6 232 225 225 205 225 214 212 856 856 856 3 0
3 1 Nicholas Dalterio 2 7 S002 2 1 188 232 244 196 232 192 188 808 4 8 856 856 3 0
3 2 Sarah Tartaglio 8 S001 8 160 216 256 169 160 148 216 693 160 853 853 3 2
3 3 Nick Korytkowski 1 8 S001 1 8 223 256 256 222 256 141 234 853 853 853 3 2
3 4 Dennis Bissonette 2 7 S002 1 8 215 245 245 197 227 245 184 853 853 853 3 2
3 5 Kevin Thibeault 2 4 S001 2 4 223 247 247 201 247 214 189 851 851 851 3 5
3 6 Ethan Reyes 2 8 S002 1 7 195 244 249 199 244 190 198 831 2 0 851 851 3 5
3 7 Carl Hartley, Sr 9 S001 9 195 234 239 213 197 234 185 829 2 0 849 849 3 7
3 8 Dylan Ouillette 1 S002 1 207 247 247 247 220 211 171 849 849 849 3 7
3 9 Justin Veal 1 3 S002 1 3 214 245 245 164 245 215 221 845 845 845 3 9
4 0 Devan Wawrzynowicz 2 7 S002 4 182 216 234 216 207 167 179 769 7 2 841 841 4 0
4 1 Colby Hagemoser 5 S001 5 208 245 245 202 245 186 203 836 836 836 4 1
4 2 Traci DesRosiers 1 3 S001 1 3 163 197 234 162 152 197 176 687 148 835 835 4 2
4 3 Peter Daigle 1 2 S001 1 2 157 206 249 145 156 155 206 662 172 834 834 4 3
4 4 Kyle Snyder 1 4 S002 1 4 197 234 237 234 189 182 214 819 1 2 831 831 4 4
4 5 Dylan Brown 3 S002 3 141 201 251 145 125 201 159 630 200 830 830 4 5
4 6 Paul Furtado 1 S002 1 181 215 234 195 195 215 148 753 7 6 829 829 4 6
4 7 Gerry Fortier 1 7 S001 1 7 205 257 257 210 193 168 257 828 828 828 4 7
4 8 Aaron Major 1 5 S002 1 5 230 217 217 216 217 189 205 827 827 827 4 8
4 9 Michael Tessier 1 8 S001 1 8 227 247 247 206 247 191 181 825 825 825 4 9
5 0 Myles Atkins 8 S001 8 187 212 225 212 187 179 191 769 5 2 821 821 5 0
5 1 Jackson Payne 6 S001 7 200 240 240 195 238 240 145 818 818 818 5 1
5 2 Jason Collura 1 2 S002 1 2 145 187 237 158 187 171 100 616 200 816 816 5 2
5 3 Rick Gray 2 S001 1 165 195 230 195 131 183 166 675 140 815 815 5 3
5 4 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 2 0 S002 2 0 195 227 232 163 201 227 200 791 2 0 811 811 5 4
5 5 Chris Mccormick 2 9 S002 1 0 195 246 251 194 246 154 196 790 2 0 810 810 5 5
5 6 William Soderquist 1 8 S001 1 8 218 238 238 157 238 211 199 805 805 805 5 6
5 7 Nikki Hartley 9 S001 9 165 204 239 119 166 171 204 660 140 800 800 5 7
5 8 Jay Payne 1 0 S001 1 0 195 220 225 220 205 154 200 779 2 0 799 799 5 8
5 9 Josh Veal 1 0 S001 1 0 186 212 226 191 181 212 155 739 5 6 795 795 5 9
6 0 Tyler C. Plante 4 S001 4 207 267 267 267 197 148 177 789 789 789 6 0
6 1 Scott Labonte 1 0 S002 1 0 163 209 246 169 125 134 209 637 148 785 785 6 1
6 2 Thomas Scherrer 2 2 S001 2 2 221 233 233 162 199 233 190 784 784 784 6 2
6 3 Tristan Erickson 6 S001 6 183 188 205 182 188 169 176 715 6 8 783 783 6 3
6 4 Angelo L. Sauro 2 3 S002 2 3 178 219 241 219 170 192 112 693 8 8 781 781 6 4
6 5 Matthew Caramante 1 6 S001 1 6 197 227 230 186 189 164 227 766 1 2 778 778 6 5
6 6 Jon Lundie 1 1 S002 1 1 193 219 226 219 170 172 189 750 2 8 778 778 6 5
6 7 Jim Stedman 9 S002 9 175 199 224 161 199 157 159 676 100 776 776 6 7
6 8 Dylan Crowley 1 9 S002 1 9 182 191 209 151 178 191 184 704 7 2 776 776 6 7
6 9 Brett Billman 2 1 S001 2 1 202 236 236 166 236 172 201 775 775 775 6 9
7 0 Joe Welch 6 S002 6 191 201 210 186 201 167 185 739 3 6 775 775 6 9
7 1 Roland Welch 5 S002 5 198 211 213 211 172 185 197 765 8 773 773 7 1
7 2 Brandon Williams 1 1 S001 1 1 207 219 219 205 219 201 144 769 769 769 7 2
7 3 Nate Clarke 2 6 S002 1 6 220 203 203 203 192 192 181 768 768 768 7 3
7 4 Jay Barrios 1 7 S001 1 7 197 227 230 227 188 161 178 754 1 2 766 766 7 4
7 5 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 191 213 222 197 168 151 213 729 3 6 765 765 7 5
7 6 Bill Kempton 2 9 S002 1 9 183 196 213 148 159 196 192 695 6 8 763 763 7 6
7 7 Dawn Halliday 1 4 S001 1 4 158 193 235 193 110 145 131 579 168 747 747 7 7
7 8 Nelson Brown, Jr 2 8 S002 4 192 184 192 179 171 175 184 709 3 2 741 741 7 8
7 9 Mike Stromley 1 S001 1 188 179 191 174 179 165 174 692 4 8 740 740 7 9
8 0 Michael Clapp 1 5 S001 1 5 200 212 212 193 212 157 178 740 740 740 7 9
8 1 Chris Brown 2 9 S002 1 4 205 211 211 186 174 168 211 739 739 739 8 1
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Bill Loomis 2 3 S002 2 3 191 196 205 153 180 196 147 676 3 6 712 712 8 2
8 3 Michael Rose 2 8 S002 1 3 209 185 185 170 178 185 178 711 711 711 8 3
8 4 Mark Merrow 3 S001 3 205 191 191 183 169 191 165 708 708 708 8 4
8 5 Don Frye 2 4 S001 2 4 208 187 187 184 178 187 152 701 701 701 8 5
8 6 Jacob DesRosiers 1 3 S001 1 3 169 176 207 114 176 146 128 564 124 688 688 8 6
8 7 Matt Hansen 7 S002 7 200 193 193 171 166 193 157 687 687 687 8 7
8 8 Jim Shivek 2 S002 2 203 208 208 147 148 208 175 678 678 678 8 8
8 9 Matthew Quessy 1 2 S002 2 2 204 180 180 173 180 158 164 675 675 675 8 9
9 0 Pablo Gano 2 9 S002 1 0 208 170 170 149 161 160 170 640 640 640 9 0
9 1 Stephen Major 2 6 S002 1 8 216 231 231 230 189 231 215 865 865 865 101
9 2 Cameron West 2 7 S002 1 2 153 193 240 193 193 147 140 673 188 861 861 102
9 3 Jordan Howey 2 6 S002 2 2 201 232 232 232 225 208 189 854 854 854 103
9 4 Evan Thro 2 6 S002 2 0 232 237 237 215 214 237 187 853 853 853 104
9 5 Steve Gray 2 S001 2 165 217 252 217 163 168 153 701 140 841 841 105
9 6 Devan Wawrzynowicz 4 S001 4 182 213 231 179 206 213 168 766 7 2 838 838 106
9 7 Jamyson Mathieu 5 S001 5 210 235 235 178 200 213 235 826 826 826 107
9 8 Traci DesRosiers 2 5 S002 6 163 202 239 192 145 202 139 678 148 826 826 107
9 9 Dennis Bissonette 2 1 S001 2 1 215 237 237 175 173 237 232 817 817 817 109

100 Nicholas Dalterio 2 2 S001 2 2 188 258 270 162 167 171 258 758 4 8 806 806 110
101 Frank Calca 2 0 S001 2 0 219 213 213 186 196 205 213 800 800 800 111
102 Kevin Thibeault 2 6 S002 1 8 223 213 213 204 213 194 189 800 800 800 111
103 Ryan Honda 4 S001 4 126 179 229 137 131 179 150 597 200 797 797 113
104 Colby Hagemoser 2 5 S002 1 7 208 222 222 222 194 185 193 794 794 794 114
105 Jackson Payne 2 8 S002 2 4 200 220 220 220 209 166 189 784 784 784 115
106 Tristan Erickson 2 5 S002 1 5 183 195 212 159 195 174 185 713 6 8 781 781 116
107 Ethan Reyes 2 3 S001 2 3 195 214 219 175 214 206 165 760 2 0 780 780 117
108 Jianna Transue 1 1 S001 1 1 147 161 211 161 108 151 145 565 200 765 765 118
109 Myles Atkins 2 6 S002 1 2 187 218 231 183 218 163 142 706 5 2 758 758 119
110 Josh Veal 2 7 S002 8 186 191 205 191 179 191 139 700 5 6 756 756 120
111 Sarah Tartaglio 2 6 S002 8 160 164 204 145 128 152 164 589 160 749 749 121
112 Jay Payne 2 8 S002 2 4 195 195 200 181 195 178 167 721 2 0 741 741 122
113 Nate Clarke 6 S001 6 220 187 187 183 187 185 179 734 734 734 123
114 Nelson Brown, Jr 2 S001 2 192 179 187 162 150 179 179 670 3 2 702 702 124
115 Carl Hartley, Sr 2 6 S002 2 195 201 206 201 177 165 134 677 2 0 697 697 125
116 Jacob DesRosiers 2 5 S002 6 169 179 210 179 128 110 125 542 124 666 666 126
117 Michael Clapp 2 8 S002 2 4 200 191 191 168 126 191 172 657 657 657 127
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